DE SNELLE DUIF

DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK

SNELH.
VITESSE

VAN PRAET JOZEF
Verplancke Freddy
Verplancke Freddy
Verplancke Freddy
GUNST ROLAND
Verplancke Freddy
NEIRINCK WALTER
GUNST ROLAND
Verplancke Freddy
Verplancke Freddy
NEIRINCK WALTER
VAN PRAET JOZEF
VAN PRAET JOZEF
Verplancke Freddy
KYNDT FERNAND
VERSCHEURE CARLOS
KYNDT FERNAND
GUNST ROLAND
GUNST ROLAND
GUNST ROLAND
NEIRINCK WALTER
VAN PRAET JOZEF
VAN PRAET JOZEF
Verplancke Freddy

VERSCHEURE CARLOS
GUNST ROLAND
GUNST ROLAND
VAN PRAET JOZEF
GUNST ROLAND
Maene Roger
GUNST ROLAND
Verplancke Freddy

NEIRINCK WALTER
VERSCHEURE CARLOS
VAN PRAET JOZEF
NEIRINCK WALTER
GUNST ROLAND
VAN PRAET JOZEF
Maene Roger
VAN PRAET JOZEF
GUNST ROLAND
VAN PRAET JOZEF
GUNST ROLAND
Verplancke Freddy
GUNST ROLAND
GUNST ROLAND
GUNST ROLAND
GODDERIS LINDA
Verplancke Freddy
VERSCHEURE CARLOS
Maene Roger
Baert Maurits
VERSCHEURE CARLOS
Maene Roger
GUNST ROLAND
VERSCHEURE CARLOS
VAN PRAET JOZEF
VAN PRAET JOZEF
VAN PRAET JOZEF
VAN PRAET JOZEF
GUNST ROLAND
GUNST ROLAND
GUNST ROLAND

GEMEENTE
LOCALITE

ZERKEGEM
Ettelgem
Ettelgem
Ettelgem
DE HAAN
Ettelgem
VARSENAR
DE HAAN
Ettelgem
Ettelgem
VARSENAR
ZERKEGEM
ZERKEGEM
Ettelgem
WESTKERK
ZUIENKER
WESTKERK
DE HAAN
DE HAAN
DE HAAN
VARSENAR
ZERKEGEM
ZERKEGEM
Ettelgem
ZUIENKER
DE HAAN
DE HAAN
ZERKEGEM
DE HAAN
Bekegem
DE HAAN
Ettelgem
VARSENAR
ZUIENKER
ZERKEGEM
VARSENAR
DE HAAN
ZERKEGEM
Bekegem
ZERKEGEM
DE HAAN
ZERKEGEM
DE HAAN
Ettelgem
DE HAAN
DE HAAN
DE HAAN
BRUGGE
Ettelgem
ZUIENKER
Bekegem
Jabbeke
ZUIENKER
Bekegem
DE HAAN
ZUIENKER
ZERKEGEM
ZERKEGEM
ZERKEGEM
ZERKEGEM
DE HAAN
DE HAAN
DE HAAN

AD IG AFSTAND
EN MQ DISTANC
28 12 99386
20 7 99610
20 3 2
20 15 3
30 10 108867
20 6 4
17 10 103677
30 23 2
20 8 5
20 18 6
17 17 2
28 5 2
28 17 3
20 2 7

8 3 98222
21 4 110559

8 2 2
30 3 3
30 29 4
30 15 5
17 3 3
28 16 4
28 25 5
20 5 8
21 11 2
30 25 6
30 24 7
28 19 6
30 5 8

8 6 97164
30 14 9
20 11 9
17 13 4
21 2 3
28 26 7
17 9 5
30 19 10
28 24 8

8 1 2
28 28 9
30 17 11
28 14 10
30 16 12
20 12 10
30 26 13
30 4 14
30 30 15

7 2 106804
20 14 11
21 14 4

8 7 3

4 3 102191
21 1 5

8 4 4
30 7 16
21 17 6
28 10 11
28 9 12
28 27 13
28 20 14
30 27 17
30 12 18
30 2 19

307632517
307656617
307657017
307657917
307662917
307658117
307762017
307662517
307657117
307657717
307761817
307631817
307632217
307658417
307704817
307644017
307780817
307662717
307626817
307647417
307646317
307632917
307632417
307658217
307640817
307626717
307646717
307633017
307661917
307739617
307661817
307657417
307647017
307642317
307633517
307647917
307663017
307630717
307725617
307633417
307663317
307630517
307663717
307656917
307663517
307660917
307660917
307745717
307657317
307644717
307739217
307749817
307640217
307738817
307662817
307644817
307631517
307631717
307631917
307632717
307738217
307660717
307663117

BESTAT
CONSTAT

091503.
091736.
091751.
091812.
092552.
091947.
092257.
092638.
092026.
092031.
092344.
092048.
092053.
092134.
092052.
092956.
092103.
092852.
092857.
092908.
092530.
092234.
092241.
092310.
093133.
093045.
093055.
092400.
093154.
0923009.
093202.
092515.
092841.
093402.
092541.
093025.
093442.
092744.
092620.
092859.
093651.
092959.
093831.
093103.
093838.
093857.
093857.
093748.
093200.
094154.
093055.
093514.
094301.
093146.
094205.
094344.
093458.
093516.
093517.
093607.
094425.
094429.
094434.
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64 GUNST ROLAND
65 GUNST ROLAND
66 GUNST ROLAND

67 GODDERIS LINDA

68 VAN PRAET JOZEF
69 VAN PRAET JOZEF
70 Verplancke Freddy
71 KYNDT FERNAND

72 Verplancke Freddy
73 Baert Maurits

74 VAN PRAET JOZEF

DE HAAN
DE HAAN
DE HAAN
BRUGGE
ZERKEGEM
ZERKEGEM
Ettelgem
WESTKERK
Ettelgem
Jabbeke
ZERKEGEM

307662417
307662117
307726017
307696417
307633317
307631017
307657617
307781417
307656117
307749317
307638017

094501.
094520.
094526.
094420.
093802.
093837.
093928.
093824.
094018.
094251.
094031.
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